Halton Rex Exposed VAV (REO) – Chilled beam
Overview
Halton Rex Exposed VAV chilled beam is:
• Suitable for demand based Halton Workplace control systems
• Combined cooling, heating, and supply air unit for exposed installation
• Well suited for demand based ventilation with constant static pressure ductwork
• Ideal solution for applications where high-quality indoor conditions, energy efficient
operation and individual room control are appreciated

Duct connection and pipe ends are sealed for transit.
Each chilled beam is identifiable by a serial number printed on a label attached to the chilled beam.
Order Code
REO/S-L-P-D, TC-VA-CO-ZT
S = Nozzle type (1st row)
A A (Ø3mm)
B B (Ø4mm)
C C (Ø5mm)
D D (Ø6mm)
16
L = Total length
1800, +100,..,3600
P = Nozzle type (2nd row)
A A (Ø3mm)
B B (Ø4mm)
C C (Ø5mm)
D D (Ø6mm)
D = Nozzle length (2nd row)
1200, +100,..,3300
Other options and accessories
TC = Cooling / Heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and Heating
CV Cooling, with venting valves
HV Cooling and heating, with venting valves
VA = Visual appearance
RO Rounded, oval perforation
RR Rounded, round perforation
AO Angular, oval perforation
AR Angular, round perforation
SO Square with fixed front panel, oval perforation
SR Square with fixed front panel, round perforation
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
REO-A-3000-B-2700, TC=C, VA=SO, CO=SW, ZT=N